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Who has responded?

Email

tsangc@laccd.edu
jadavis@mednet.ucla.edu
moconnor@beverly.org
8grodriguez3@gmail.com
gil.b.parayno@kp.org
monique.steffani@vero-biotech.com
martend1@ah.org

citized@laccd.edu
Advisory Board Member Information
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Advisory Board Member Name

9 responses

Monique Steffani
Drew Martenson
Michael carr
Gabriel Rodriguez
Michael O'Connor
Gil Parayno
Jeffrey Davis
David Citizen

Charlie Tsang
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Advisory Board Member Email Address

9 responses

monique.steffani@vero-biotech.com
Martend1@ah.org

CarrMR@.EDU
8grodriguez3@gmail.com
moconnor@beverly.org
gil.b.parayno@kp.org
jadavis@mednet.ucla.edu
CITIZED@laccd.edu

Tsangc@laccd.edu

Do you support ELAC's RT Department in moving forward with the proposed ID Copy

curriculum changes mentioned in the previous images and emailed pdf?

9 responses

® Yes
® No
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